

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 199 OF 2006

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. DURGA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 09/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

Mentioned by:

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.K.Dey,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.  
Mr. Pavan Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be taken up tomorrow.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER