

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 199 OF 2006

STATE OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. DURGA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

Mentioned By : Proxy Counsel [Name not given]

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
[Mentioned ] Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.  
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On an oral request, list the matter next  
week.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER

[PS: THIS MATTER HAS BEEN LISTED AS ITEM NO. 103 BEFORE  
COURT NO. 7 ON TUESDAY THE 25TH JANUARY, 2011.]